

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20563-20569/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2009 in LPA No. 443/2006 & LPA No. 444/2006 & LPA No. 445/2006 & CM No. 446/2006 & LPA No. 447/2006 & LPA No.448/2006 & LPA No. 449/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

MOHINDER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMMR.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.for
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yatinder Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.for
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated.

List after four weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master