

ITEM NO.88

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3481-3487 OF 2010

MOHINDER SINGH (D) THROUGH LRS. & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMM. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report for directions)

Date: 27/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the office report.

As orally prayed, delay in filing the statement of case by the appellants and the respondents are condoned. The same be kept on record.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master