

ITEM NO.8
SECTION XIV-A

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. SAURABH PARTAP SINGH LALER

IA 66890/2020, in Civil Appeal No(s). 3481-3487/2010

MOHINDER SINGH (D) THROUGH LRS. . & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMM. . & ORS. Respondent(s)

IA No. 66890/2020 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION)

Date : 21-02-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel through Video Conference, the
Court made the following

O R D E R

Interlocutory Application has been filed for impleadment of
Lrs. Of deceased Appellant No. 1 (ii). Same is within time.
Allowed. Registry to proceed.

SAURABH PARTAP SINGH LALER
Registrar